2.5 sq.mm Three Level Terminal Blocks with Diode suitable for sensor & actuator application
CTL2.5UH(I.S)D2 Internally shorted Terminal Blocks with built-in Diode for reserve polarity protection ideal choice for control systems where sensor and
actuator applications are involved. The simplified three level connections with internally shorted helps in tremendously increase wiring density in the circuit.
In application where switching indication is required CTL2.5UH(I.S) D2 is the one with built in electronic component. Marking tags in blue and red colour
besides the conventional white colour are suggested for effective identification.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 500 V
Rated Current 24 A

Length 61 mm
Width (Thickness) 6 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CTL2.5UH(I.S)D2 2.5 sq.mm internally shorted Three level
multiple Terminal Block with LED indicationin
Grey colour
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA202 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 25
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA802 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
EPCTL2.5UH
End Plate in Grey colour suitable for
CTL2.5UHL / CTL2.5UH(I.S)D2
Terminal Block
50
CTL2.5UH(I.S)
D2
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 3
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA722/2 Pre Assembled Shorting Link
assemblies with 2 poles 100
CA722/3 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 3 poles 100
CA722/4 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 4 poles 100
CA722/5 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 5 poles 100
CA722/10 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 10 poles 10
CA722/100 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 100 poles 10
CA715/2 External Comb Type Shorting Link
available in 2 Pole 100
CA715/3 External Comb Type Shorting Link
available in 3 Pole 100
CA715/4 External Comb Type Shorting Link
available in 4 Pole 100
CA715/10 External Comb Type Shorting Link
available in 10 Pole 20
CA703/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 2 way
shorting 100
CA704/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 3 way
shorting 100
CA705/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 4 way
shorting 100
CA732/10 Permanent Shorting Link for 10 way
shorting 100
CA732/10-A Permanent Shorting Link (Breakable)